Your next appointment
Styist:
Dcte:
Time:

Salon: Victoria Street West

CUTTING

CREW

THE SALON

Experience the difference!

3/62 Victoria Street West
Al P: 09 379 2557

C REW E: cuttingcrewvictoria@yahoo.com
THE SALON




Ladies

Fringe Trim

Strcight Fon Hair (20 mins)
Shampoo, cut

Shampoo, shape, stye
Cut, blow, dry (medium)
Cut, blow, dry (long)

Shampoo, blow, dry (medum)
Shampoo, blow, dry (long)

Mens

Clipper Cut

Mens cut basic

Mens shompoo, cut

Mens cut, blow dry, fashion

Hair Treatments
Mask Treatments for Har € Scalb
Specidised Trectments

Colour Refreshers
Medium Hair
Long Hair

CUTTING .
CREW

THE SALON

$10
$30
$50

$65
$85

$35
$65

$25
$30
$35
$45

$40
POA

Golouring (Ladies)

Ladies Retouch (short/medum hair)
Lades Retouch (long hair)
Ladies Colour Refresh (ful head)

Colouring (Men)

Mens Comb on Colour

$80
$90
$100

$60

Mens Quickfast Colour (avaidble in back only) $40

Foils

Partid x 10 Fois
Top Section
Haf Head

Ful Head

Bleach

Re-Touch (incl. Toner)
Relaver or Wave (medium)
Relaver or Wave (ong)

Chemical Straightening

Extra Product Cost

$55
$75
$120
$140

$160
$110
$150

POA

$26
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