

Your next appointment

Stylist:

Date:

Time:

Salon: Victoria Street West



3/62 Victoria Street West P: 09 379 2557 E: cuttingcrewvictoria@yahoo.com

Ladies		Colouring (Ladies)	
Fringe Trim	\$10	Ladies Retouch (short/medium hair)	\$80
Straight Iron Hair (20 mins)	\$30	Ladies Retouch (long hair)	\$90
Shampoo, cut	\$50	Ladies Colour Refresh (full head)	\$100
Shampoo, shape, style Cut, blow, dry (medium) Cut, blow, dry (long)	\$65 \$85	Colouring (Men) Mens Comb on Colour	\$60
Shampoo, blow, dry (medium) Shampoo, blow, dry (long)	\$35 \$65	Mens Quickfast Colour (available in balck only)  FOIIS	\$40
Mens		Partial x 10 Foils Top Section	\$55 \$75
Clipper Cut	\$25	Half Head	\$120
Mens cut basic	\$30	Full Head	\$140
Mens shampoo, cut	\$35		<b>.</b>
Mens cut, blow dry, fashion	\$45	Bleach	
<b>Hair Treatments</b> Mask Treatments for Hair & Scalp	\$40	Re-Touch (incl. Toner) Relaver or Wave (medium) Relaver or Wave (long)	\$160 \$110 \$150
Specialised Treatments  Colour Refreshers	POA	Chemical Straightening	POA
Medium Hair		Extra Product Cost	\$26



Long Hair

